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DATES AND TIMES 

(PLEASE NOTE: THESE DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 
 

ATHLETICS 
Mandatory Parent/Player meeting will be announced. (FOR JR. HIGH 
PARENTS/PLAYERS ONLY). There will be a meeting for the lower grade 
parent/players at a later date. 
 
Sunday, August 11th - Back to school Swimming Pool Party – 5-7pm Pana Pool 
 
FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 
Friday August 16, 2024 - No School - Teacher Institute  
Monday August 19, 2024 - First Student Attendance Day 
 
REGULAR STARTING AND DISMISSAL TIME 

 
*ARRIVAL: (DAILY AT 7:45 A.M.) 
 
*START: (DAILY AT 8:00 A.M.) 
 
*DISMISS: (DAILY AT 3:05 P.M.) 
 
EVERY WEDNESDAY SCHOOL WILL DISMISS 45 MINUTES EARLY FOR 
BUILDING MEETINGS (2:20 DISMISSAL) 
 
SCHOOL MASS: TUESDAY’S & THURSDAY’S 8:15 A.M. 
 

GRADING PERIODS 
 
1st Nine Weeks- Ends = October 18, 2024 
 
2nd Nine Weeks- Ends = January 10, 2025  
 
3rd Nine Weeks- Ends = March 14, 2025 
 
4th Nine Weeks- Ends = May 21, 2025  



PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCE DAYS 
 
Thursday, October 10, 2024 (12:00-4:00 and 5:00-8:00) No School  
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 - 12:05 Dismissal - If needed 
 
EARLY DISMISSALS BEFORE MAJOR HOLIDAYS (2:20 P.M.) 
 
Friday, August 30, 2024 -    Before Labor Day 
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 -    Before Thanksgiving 
Friday, December 20, 2024 -    Before Christmas 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 -    Before Easter 
Friday, May 23, 2025 -  Before Memorial Day (If needed) 
 

LEGAL SCHOOL HOLIDAYS (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Monday, September 2, 2024 -   Labor Day 
Monday, October 14, 2024 -   Columbus Day 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 -    Election Day 
Monday, November 11, 2024 -    Veterans= Day  
Thursday, November 28, 2024 -   Thanksgiving Day 
Wednesday, December 25, 2024 -   Christmas Day 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 -    New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 20, 2025 - Martin Luther King=s B-day           
Monday, February 17, 2025 -    Presidents= Day 
Monday, May 26, 2025 -    Memorial Day (if needed)  
                                                 
OTHER DAYS IN 2024-2025 WITH NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE 
 
Friday, August 16, 2024 -     Teacher Institute 
Friday, October 11, 2024 -     Teacher Institute 
Wed. & Fri. November 27th & 29th, -  Thanksgiving Vacation 
Monday, December 23, 2024 -   Christmas Vacation thru 
        Friday, January 3rd 
Thursday, April 17, 2025 -     Easter Break thru 
    Monday, April 21st 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 -    Teacher Institute 



SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT DAYS DISMISS AT 12:05 
 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 
 
The 2024-2025 School Calendar contains 181 total days - 176 student 
attendance days, three teacher institute days and two parent/teacher 
conference days.   
 
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – 12:05 DISMISSAL 
Thursday, May 22, 2025 
                                                                                                                                                                                                   
8TH GRADE GRADUATION 
 
Date and time will be announced later. 

 


